Designator
001

101
102
103
104A
105
106
107
108

109

201
202
203B
204
205
206
207

208

810-007

Table of Contents

Release

Not available

Not available

January 20, 2022

January 12, 2018

July 03, 2018
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

Not available

Modular Document Title

Handbook Introduction

Data Services

Command Services

Telemetry Service

Tracking Service

Calibration and Modeling Services
Radio Science Services

Radio Astronomy/VVLBI Services
Radar Science Services

Ground Communications

Service Management

Engineering Support

Not available
Not available
May 03, 2022
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

Not available

System Engineering Support

Advanced Mission Planning Support
Emergency Mission Operations Center Support
RF Compatibility Test Support

Mission System Test Support

Spectrum and Frequency Management Support
Spacecraft Search/Emergency Support

Initial Acquisition Provision

vii



