## 810-007

## Table of Contents

<u>Designator</u>	<u>Release</u>	Modular Document Title
001	Not available	Handbook Introduction
	Data Services	
101	Not available	Command Services
102	January 20, 2022	Telemetry Service
103	January 12, 2018	Tracking Service
104A	July 03, 2018	Calibration and Modeling Services
105	Not available	Radio Science Services
106	Not available	Radio Astronomy/VLBI Services
107	Not available	Radar Science Services
108	Not available	Ground Communications
109	Not available	Service Management

## **Engineering Support**

201	Not available	System Engineering Support
202	Not available	Advanced Mission Planning Support
203B	May 03, 2022	Emergency Mission Operations Center Support
204	Not available	RF Compatibility Test Support
205	Not available	Mission System Test Support
206	Not available	Spectrum and Frequency Management Support
207	Not available	Spacecraft Search/Emergency Support
208	Not available	Initial Acquisition Provision